A HUBBELL LIGHTING, INC. COMPANY
ARCHITECTURAL SERIES GIMBAL RING
Fixture Specifications
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
• Line voltage PAR 20/
PAR 30/PAR 38

AKTCB20 Cross Blade Louver
AKTE20 Eggcrate Louver
Catalog Number Description
Catalog Number Description
AKTGP38
UV30 UV Filter
DL30 Diffusion Lens
SL30 Linear Spread Lens
BLL30 Color Filter - blue
AML30 Color Filter - amber
GRL30 Color Filter - green
YEL30 Color Filter - yellow
AKTCB30 Cross Blade Louver
AKTE30 Eggcrate Louver
Catalog Number Description
AKTGP20WH PAR 20 Gimbal Ring - white
AKTGP20BL PAR 20 Gimbal Ring - black
AKTGP20Z PAR 20 Gimbal Ring - stainless steel
AKTGP30WH PAR 30 Gimbal Ring - white
AKTGP30BL PAR 30 Gimbal Ring - black
AKTGP30Z PAR 30 Gimbal Ring - stainless steel
AKTGP38WH PAR 38 Gimbal Ring - white
AKTGP38BL PAR 38 Gimbal Ring - black
AKTGP38Z PAR 38 Gimbal Ring - stainless steel
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
A
AKTGP20 AKTGP30, AKTGP38